09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
550mm HAND SAW - RAPID
GM229H22
P R O D U C T  I N F O
BARCODE: 7392746000028
OVERALL LENGTH: 630mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 145mm
CUTTING EDGE: 550mm (22”)
TEETH PER INCH: 9
TOOTHSHAPE: JP9
BLADE THICKNESS: 1mm (1/32”)
WEIGHT: 490g
JP9
3-EDGE
TOOTHING
DESCRIPTION
Introducing the G-MAN Premium Rapid Hand Saw, a remarkable
traditional hand saw with an added edge—3-edge toothing. This
unique feature grants it exceptional efficiency and ensures a
pristine, immaculate cut. Designed specifically for pruning tasks,
it also excels in delicate carpentry work. With its outstanding
quality and swift cutting ability, this saw guarantees satisfaction.
Its ergonomic soft grip handle provides a safe and comfortable
experience. The saw boasts diamond ground teeth, hardpoint
teeth for increased longevity, and a rapid cutting action. Proudly
manufactured in Sweden.
FEATURES
• Suited for pruning but also fine carpentry work
• Ergonomic soft grip handle.
• 3-edge toothing.
• Fast cut.
• Proudly manufactured in Sweden.